Hillsboro

Community Development

City of Hillsboro Community Development

150 E Main Street, 4th Floor, Hillsboro OR 97123
Permits: 503-681-6144 | Fax: 503-681-5250
Email: Permits@Hillsboro-Oregon.gov

Web: Hillsboro-Oregon.gov

Monthly Permits Issued Report

Reporting Period: October 2023

STR23- Addition/Alteration Commercial
00030
STR23- Addition/Alteration Commercial
00103
STR23- Addition/Alteration Commercial
00121
STR23- Addition/Alteration Commercial
00300
STR23- Addition/Alteration Commercial
00345
STR23- Addition/Alteration Commercial
00355
STR23- Addition/Alteration Commercial
00385
STR23- Addition/Alteration Commercial
00420
STR23- Addition/Alteration Commercial
00421
STR23- Addition/Alteration Commercial
00431
STR23- Addition/Alteration Commercial
00437
STR23- Addition/Alteration Commercial
00449
STR23- Addition/Alteration Commercial
00460
STR23- Addition/Alteration Commercial
00492
STR23- Addition/Alteration Commercial
00501
STR23- Addition/Alteration Commercial
00502
STR23- Addition/Alteration Commercial
00504
STR23- Addition/Alteration Commercial
00505
STR23- Addition/Alteration Commercial
00507
STR23- Addition/Alteration Commercial
00508
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WILSON ARCHITECTS, PLLC
PORTLAND PROJECT LLC
Bantam Engineering, LLC
Design Department
Architecture

LEASE CRUTCHER LEWIS LLC
SERVICE FIRST PERMITS

NW Land Planning

Gensler

JE DUNN CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY

Connect Architecture

Blue Moon Bakery

ROBERT EVANS COMPANY INC
MITCHELL DESIGN GROUP
MICHAEL MONN ARCHITECTS
INTEGRATE ARCHITECTURE
AND PLANNING

Bantam Engineering, LLC
Bill Loftis

Full Stop Design Studio LLC

Oregon Business Architecture

Skanska USA Building

4505 SE WITCH HAZEL RD

183 SE 6TH AVE

1800 NE 25TH AVE

210 E MAIN ST

8135 NE EVERGREEN PKWY

11286 NE EVERGREEN PKWY

1458 NE 25TH AVE 110 STE

4951 NE HUFFMAN ST

5870 NE SCHAAF ST

1920 NE STUCKI AVE

403 SE BASELINE ST

6435 NE CROENI AVE

9265 NE WINDSOR ST

10555 NE TANASBOURNE DR 325 RM

550 SW MAPLE ST

1800 NE 25TH AVE 1 STE

5500 NE MOORE CT

7349 NE IMBRIE DR

2065 NW 185TH AVE

2501 NE CENTURY BLVD

$40,000.00

$500,000.00

$47,000.00

$70,000.00

$148,700.00

$1,021,484.00

$425,000.00

$8,903,319.00

$28,220,299.00

$285,000.00

$105,000.00

$80,000.00

$200,000.00

$289,035.72

$40,000.00

$60,000.00

$26,100.00

$25,000.00

$50,000.00

$286,369.00

Monday, November 6, 2023



STR22-
00320

STR23-
00021

STR23-
00125

STR23-
00133

STR23-
00242

STR23-
00365

STR23-
00358

STR23-
00362

STR23-
00514

STR23-
00515

STR23-
00516

STR23-
00517

STR23-
00518

STR23-
00519

STR23-
00521

STR23-
00435

CMB23-
00541

CMB23-
00632

STR23-
00408

STR23-
00432

STR23-
00444

STR23-
00447

STR23-
00512

STR23-
00543

STR23-
00549

FIR22-
00348

FIR23-
00100
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Addition/Alteration Industrial

Addition/Alteration Industrial

Addition/Alteration Industrial

Addition/Alteration Industrial

Addition/Alteration Industrial

Addition/Alteration Industrial

Addition/Alteration Multi-
Family

Addition/Alteration Multi-
Family

Addition/Alteration Multi-
Family

Addition/Alteration Multi-
Family

Addition/Alteration Multi-
Family

Addition/Alteration Multi-
Family

Addition/Alteration Multi-
Family

Addition/Alteration Multi-
Family

Addition/Alteration Multi-
Family

Addition/Alteration School

Addition/Alteration Single-
Family

Addition/Alteration Single-
Family

Addition/Alteration Single-
Family

Addition/Alteration Single-
Family

Addition/Alteration Single-
Family

Addition/Alteration Single-
Family

Addition/Alteration Single-
Family

Addition/Alteration Single-
Family

Addition/Alteration Single-
Family

Alarm

Alarm

JE DUNN CONSTRUCTION

COMPANY & SSOE SYSTEMS INC

IMO OR A JOINT VENTURE
SKANSKA USA BUILDING INC

SKANSKA USA BUILDING

SKANSKA USA BUILDING

JE DUNN CONSTRUCTION

COMPANY & SSOE SYSTEMS INC

IMO OR A JOINT VENTURE
STANTEC

FASTER PERMITS

FASTER PERMITS

Faster Permits

Faster Permits

Faster Permits

Faster Permits

Faster Permits

Faster Permits

Faster Permits

Connect Architecture

Sergio Flores Salgado

Exguismundo Banuelos

FISHER, COREY & APRIL

SIMPL HOME DESIGNS

Property Damage Solutions LLC

TSIYON TERFE AFH

Peter Lemma

SIMPL HOME DESIGNS

BIRDSMOUTH CONSTRUCTION

LLC

CONVERGINT TECHNOLOGIES

LLC

PYE BARKER FIRE & SAFETY LLC

2501 NE CENTURY BLVD

2501 NE CENTURY BLVD

2501 NE CENTURY BLVD

2501 NE CENTURY BLVD

2501 NE CENTURY BLVD

5200 NE ELAM YOUNG PKWY

2378 SE 61ST LN

2424 SE 61ST LN

2345 SE 62ND LN

2348 SE 61ST LN

2377 SE62ND LN

2427 SE 62ND LN

6211 SE POLARIS WAY

6213 SE MARINER WAY

6222 SE MARINER WAY

1920 NE STUCKI AVE

1795 SE OAK ST

2069 NE BARBERRY DR

5609 SE LEXINGTON DR

1521 NE HYDE ST

167 NE 12TH AVE

2631 NE LAURA ST

1145 SE 32ND AVE

2846 NE MEADOW CT

605 SE 26TH AVE

2501 NE CENTURY BLVD

4735 NE STARR BLVD

$236,488.00

$1,336,696.00

$400,000.00

$100,000.00

$100,000.00

$815,200.00
$69,187.00
$69,187.00
$69,187.00
$69,187.00
$69,187.00
$69,187.00
$69,187.00
$172,968.00
$172,968.00
$3,033,468.00
$80,403.80
$22,498.47
$10,000.00
$35,000.00
$95,000.00
$48,427.20
$100,000.00
$40,052.44
$90,000.00
$17,520.00

$913,820.00

Monday, November 6, 2023



FIR23- Alarm CONVERGINT TECHNOLOGIES =~ 2501 NE CENTURY BLVD $4,285.00
00209 LLC

FIR23- Alarm PERFORMANCE SYSTEMS 2111 NE 25TH AVE $7,268.00
00255 INTEGRATION LLC

FIR23- Alarm CHERRY CITY ELECTRIC 2875 NE STUCKI AVE $9,100.00
00271

FIR23- Alarm CONVERGINT TECHNOLOGIES 2501 NE CENTURY BLVD $2,413.00
00276 LLC

FIR23- Alarm FRONTIER ELECTRIC OF 9950 NE GIBBS DR $102,476.00
00279 WASHINGTON INC

FIR23- Alarm EC COMPANY 2925 NE ALOCLEK DR 110 STE $10,000.00
00287

FIR23- Alarm CONVERGINT TECHNOLOGIES 2501 NE CENTURY BLVD $4,285.00
00289 LLC

FIR23- Alarm HUGHES ELECTRICAL 2655 SE 39TH LOOP D STE $11,554.00
00311 CONTRACTORS INC

FIR23- Alarm SALEM FIRE ALARM INC 150 E MAIN ST $17,067.00
00312

FIR23- Alarm Performance System 2501 NE CENTURY BLVD $7,054.16
00322 Integration

FIR23- Alarm PYE BARKER FIRE & SAFETY LLC 4050 NE EVERGREEN RD $19,000.00
00327

FIR23- Alarm POINT MONITOR CORP 5510 NE ELAM YOUNG PKWY $10,031.70
00328

CMB23- Alternate Energy LUMIO HX INC 2051 SE 53RD AVE $11,700.00
00631

CMB23- Alternate Energy ION DEVELOPER LLC 3021 SE ROOD BRIDGE RD $3,360.00
00633

CMB23- Alternate Energy SOLGEN POWER LLC 2682 SE MINTER BRIDGE RD $11,388.00
00642

CMB23- Alternate Energy CASCADE SOLAR LLC 527 SE ANNABEL WAY $19,548.00
00647

CMB23- Alternate Energy ION DEVELOPER LLC 3026 SE CORNUTT ST $8,680.00
00650

CMB23- Alternate Energy FREEDOM FOREVER OREGON 2674 SE CYPRESS ST $16,000.00
00651 LLC

CMB23- Alternate Energy FREEDOM FOREVER OREGON 1105 SE 13TH AVE $12,000.00
00653 LLC

CMB23- Alternate Energy FREEDOM FOREVER OREGON 1727 NE 2ND AVE $14,000.00
00654 LLC

CMB23- Alternate Energy LUMIO HX INC 3721 SE OAKLEAF ST $13,000.00
00676

CMB23- Alternate Energy C4 GROUP LLC 808 NE EAGLENEST CT $41,340.00
00677

CMB23- Alternate Energy A AND R SOLAR SPC 845 SE 63RD DR $11,500.00
00678

CMB23- Alternate Energy PRO STAT SERVICES LLC 1562 NE 64TH AVE $2,000.00
00679

CMB23- Alternate Energy TML INTERNATIONAL LLC 159 NE WOODSONG ST $3,086.00
00680

CMB23- Alternate Energy POWER NORTHWEST 1695 SE FIR GROVE LOOP $7,900.00
00681 INCORPORATED

CMB23- Alternate Energy ION DEVELOPER LLC 7244 SE CHINQUAPIN DR $2,058.00
00686
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CMB23-
00687

CMB23-
00690

CMB23-
00693

CMB23-
00698

CMB23-
00699

CMB23-
00701

CMB23-
00705

CMB23-
00726

STR23-
00262

FIR23-
00301

STR23-
00511

CMB22-
00872

CMB23-
00538

CMB23-
00539

CMB23-
00555

CMB23-
00569

CMB23-
00575

CMB23-
00577

CMB23-
00593

CMB23-
00598

CMB23-
00603

CMB23-
00616

CMB23-
00623

CMB23-
00659

CMB23-
00661

CMB23-
00148

CMB23-
00481
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Alternate Energy

Alternate Energy

Alternate Energy

Alternate Energy

Alternate Energy

Alternate Energy

Alternate Energy

Alternate Energy

Foundation

Hood

New Commercial

New Single-Family

New Single-Family

New Single-Family

New Single-Family

New Single-Family

New Single-Family

New Single-Family

New Single-Family

New Single-Family

New Single-Family

New Single-Family

New Single-Family

New Single-Family

New Single-Family

New Townhome Attached

New Townhome Attached

ION DEVELOPER LLC

WIRE NUTZ ELECTRICAL

SERVICES LLC

LUMIO HX INC

LUMIO HX INC

TML INTERNATIONAL LLC

TML INTERNATIONAL LLC

SUNBRIDGE SOLAR LLC

FREEDOM FOREVER OREGON

LLC

JH KELLY LLC

ABC FIRE EXTINGUISHER INC

AKS Engineering & Forestry, LLC

PORTLAND GENERAL

CONSTRUCTION LLC

WEEKLEY HOMES LLC

NoApplicantAssociated

STONE BRIDGE HOMES NW LLC

PAHLISCH HOMES INC

Pahlisch Homes LLC

Pahlisch Homes LLC

Pahlisch Homes LLC

PAHLISCH COMMERCIAL INC

DAVID WEEKLEY HOMES

PAHLISCH HOMES INC

Stone Bridge Homes NW, LLC

Lennar NW LLC

Lennar NW LLC

SCHMIDT ARCHITECTS, PC

WESTWOOD PUD LLC

1729 NE CAROLE CT

8030 SE ENGELMANN ST

2848 SE CEDAR DR

1979 NE LILAC ST

7952 SE REDDINGTON ST

5249 SE LONE OAK ST

1009 NE BIRCHWOOD DR

1466 SE JACQUELIN DR

7230 NE EVERGREEN PKWY

7343 NE IMBRIE DR

4065 SE 83RD AVE

1801 SE BROOKWOOD AVE

3602 SE NEBULA LN

3626 SE NEBULA LN

8250 SE QUINCY ST

7339 SE BENEDICT ST

896 SE BACARRA ST

7301 SE BENEDICT ST

896 SE BACARRA ST

6539 SE MCINNIS ST

3614 SE NEBULA LN

4490 SE 61ST AVE

8202 SE QUINCY ST

8054 SE ORION LN

8086 SE ORION LN

855 SE AUBURN LN

3421 SE WHITE OAK AVE

$2,940.00

$17,772.78

$24,700.00

$18,200.00

$3,804.00

$6,163.00

$5,000.00

$11,000.00

$233,054.00

$6,900.00

$249,000.00

$695,666.88

$361,525.59

$361,525.59

$445,317.12

$359,698.35

$359,399.19

$382,941.24

$322,144.02

$395,567.97

$419,500.92

$645,593.76

$438,709.86

$419,291.91

$418,789.80

$230,073.18

$353,511.03
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CMB23-
00482

CMB23-
00483

CMB23-
00496

CMB23-
00497

CMB23-
00500

CMB23-
00501

CMB23-
00520

CMB23-
00521

CMB23-
00559

CMB23-
00560

CMB23-
00561

CMB23-
00562

CMB23-
00573

CMB23-
00574

CMB23-
00588

CMB23-
00589

CMB23-
00590

CMB23-
00600

CMB23-
00601

STR23-
00479

FIR21-
00220

STR23-
00489

STR23-
00503

STR23-
00535

STR23-
00536

STR23-
00537

STR23-
00538
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New Townhome Attached

New Townhome Attached

New Townhome Attached

New Townhome Attached

New Townhome Attached

New Townhome Attached

New Townhome Attached

New Townhome Attached

New Townhome Attached

New Townhome Attached

New Townhome Attached

New Townhome Attached

New Townhome Attached

New Townhome Attached

New Townhome Attached

New Townhome Attached

New Townhome Attached

New Townhome Attached

New Townhome Attached

Other

Other Fire System

Roofing

Roofing

Roofing

Roofing

Roofing

Roofing

WESTWOOD PUD LLC

WESTWOOD PUD LLC

RICHMOND AMERICAN HOMES
OF OREGON INC

RICHMOND AMERICAN HOMES
OF OREGON INC

RICHMOND AMERICAN HOMES
OF OREGON INC

RICHMOND AMERICAN HOMES
OF OREGON INC

RICHMOND AMERICAN HOMES
OF OREGON INC

RICHMOND AMERICAN HOMES
OF OREGON INC

Lennar NW LLC

Lennar NW LLC

Lennar NW LLC

Lennar NW LLC

RICHMOND AMERICAN HOMES

OF OREGON INC
RICHMOND AMERICAN HOMES

OF OREGON INC

DAVID WEEKLEY HOMES
DAVID WEEKLEY HOMES
DAVID WEEKLEY HOMES
PAHLISCH COMMERCIAL INC
PAHLISCH COMMERCIAL INC
Home Building Foundation
HARDER MECHANICAL
CONTRACTORS INC

David Green Construction
CENTIMARK CORPORATION
AYLWIN CONSTRUCTION LLC
AYLWIN CONSTRUCTION LLC

AYLWIN CONSTRUCTION LLC

AYLWIN CONSTRUCTION LLC

3413 SE WHITE OAK AVE

3405 SE WHITE OAK AVE

8095 SE ORION LN

8083 SE ORION LN

8069 SE ORION LN

8057 SE ORION LN

8050 SE BRIDGE LN

8064 SE BRIDGE LN

8306 SE STONECROP LN

8318 SE STONECROP LN

8328 SE STONECROP LN

8340 SE STONECROP LN

8078 SE BRIDGE LN

8092 SE BRIDGE LN

8413 SE KINNAMAN ST

8421 SE KINNAMAN ST

8427 SE KINNAMAN ST

6587 SE PROVENCE ST

6597 SE PROVENCE ST

363 SE 6TH AVE

2501 NE CENTURY BLVD

1221 SW BASELINE ST

2550 NE ALOCLEK DR

5655 NE ORENCO GARDENS DR

5679 NE ORENCO GARDENS DR

5703 NE ORENCO GARDENS DR

5801 NE ORENCO GARDENS DR

$355,847.19

$353,511.03

$403,969.02

$406,981.68

$274,176.96

$276,068.82

$403,969.02

$406,981.68

$288,798.30

$298,386.84

$298,386.84

$288,798.30

$274,176.96

$276,068.82

$250,000.00

$250,000.00

$250,000.00

$364,855.44

$364,855.44

$2,500.00

$3,945.00

$160,000.00

$1,142,771.00

$29,670.00

$43,860.00

$56,760.00

$59,340.00
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STR23-
00539

STR23-
00556

STR23-
00571

STR23-
00506

STR23-
00564

FIR23-
00196

FIR23-
00269

FIR23-
00273

FIR23-
00310

FIR23-
00313

FIR23-
00316

FIR23-
00323

FIR23-
00324

FIR23-
00326

FIR23-
00332

FIR23-
00340

FIR23-
00345

145

Roofing

Roofing

Roofing

Sign/Awning

Sign/Awning

Sprinkler

Sprinkler

Sprinkler

Sprinkler

Sprinkler

Sprinkler

Sprinkler

Sprinkler

Sprinkler

Sprinkler

Sprinkler

Sprinkler

AYLWIN CONSTRUCTION LLC
JIM FISHER ROOFING &

CONSTRUCTION INC
JIM FISHER ROOFING &

CONSTRUCTION INC

SECURITY SIGNS INC

SECURITY SIGNS INC

DELTA FIRE INC

DELTA FIRE INC

DELTA FIRE INC

Patriot Fire Protection Inc

Cosco Fire Protection

DB FIRE PROTECTION INC

ABC FIRE EXTINGUISHER INC

MCKINSTRY CO LLC

TSIYON TERFE AFH

BASIC FIRE PROTECTION INC

FIRE SYSTEMS WEST INC

PEAK FIRE PROTECTION LLC

5873 NE ALDER ST

235 SW OAK ST A STE

6850 NE CAMPUS WAY

6410 NE JACOBSON ST

1874 NE 106TH AVE

2501 NE CENTURY BLVD

2501 NE CENTURY BLVD

2501 NE CENTURY BLVD

5501 NE CENTURY BLVD

2111 NE 25TH AVE

3820 NE LINCOLN ST

403 SE BASELINE ST

150 E MAIN ST

2631 NE LAURA ST

183 SE 6TH AVE

3600 NE JOHN OLSEN AVE

5505 NE HUFFMAN ST

$48,475.00

$56,050.00

$205,575.00

$1,440.00

$4,760.00

$98,826.01

$5,000.00

$20,000.00

$105,800.00

$10,650.25

$12,895.00

$4,900.00

$1,200.00

$2,200.00

$22,750.00

$3,215.00

$1,000.00

$64,886,424.28

Total Permit Issued Counts
Mechanical Plumbing

Electrical Manufactured Homes  Demolition

Building
145 148 133 66 0 2 13
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